
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

09/09/2022 14:18

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 4

U18 Régional 2 Féminin / . * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

17/09/2022

24/09/2022

25/09/2022

01/10/2022

02/10/2022

08/10/2022

15/10/2022

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

22792.1

22793.1

22794.1

22795.1

22796.1

22797.1

22798.1

22799.1

22801.1

22800.1

22802.1

22803.1

22804.1

22806.1

22805.1

22807.1

22808.1

22809.1

22810.1

22811.1

22812.1

22813.1

22815.1

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

C Chartres F. 2

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Usm Saran 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Fc Montlouis 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

24/09/2022

01/10/2022

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

C Chartres F. 2

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Usm Saran 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

C Chartres F. 2

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1 C Chartres F. 2 Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1 Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1 Et.S. Villebarou 1 Exempt 1 Fc Montlouis 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1 Usm Saran 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

215

25113210

25113211

25113212

25113213

25113214

25113215

25113216

25113217

25113219

25113218

25113220

25113221

25113222

25113224

25113223

25113225

25113226

25113227

25113228

25113229

25113230

25113231

25113233

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

15H

16H

16H

18H

16H

18H

16H

16H

12H

16H

15H

16H

18H

11H

16H

18H

16H

16H

16H

16H

15H

18H

Apres-Midi P2
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

16/10/2022

22/10/2022

12/11/2022

13/11/2022

26/11/2022

10/12/2022

11/12/2022

21/01/2023

22/01/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

22814.1

22816.1

22817.1

22818.1

22819.1

22820.1

22821.1

22822.1

22825.1

22826.1

22823.1

22824.1

22827.1

22828.1

22829.1

22830.1

22831.1

22834.1

22835.1

22836.1

22832.1

22833.1

22797.2

22798.2

22799.2

22801.2

22800.2

Fc Montlouis 1

C Chartres F. 2

Exempt 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Usm Saran 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Usm Saran 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fc Montlouis 1

C Chartres F. 2

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Usm Saran 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Fc Montlouis 1

15/10/2022

15/10/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022

21/01/2023

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Usm Saran 1

Fc Montlouis 1

C Chartres F. 2

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

C Chartres F. 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25113232

25113234

25113235

25113236

25113237

25113238

25113239

25113240

25113243

25113244

25113241

25113242

25113245

25113246

25113247

25113248

25113249

25113252

25113253

25113254

25113250

25113251

25113255

25113256

25113257

25113259

25113258

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

11H

12H

16H

16H

16H

18H

15H

16H

16H

18H

12H

11H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

18H

15H

15H

11H

12H

16H

15H

16H

18H

11H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

04/02/2023

05/02/2023

04/03/2023

05/03/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

26/03/2023

01/04/2023

15/04/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

22802.2

22803.2

22804.2

22805.2

22806.2

22809.2

22810.2

22811.2

22807.2

22808.2

22812.2

22813.2

22814.2

22815.2

22816.2

22817.2

22820.2

22821.2

22818.2

22819.2

22822.2

22823.2

22824.2

22825.2

22826.2

22827.2

22828.2

22831.2

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

C Chartres F. 2

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Usm Saran 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Fc Montlouis 1

C Chartres F. 2

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

04/02/2023

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

25/03/2023

25/03/2023

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Usm Saran 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

C Chartres F. 2

Exempt 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

Usm Saran 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Usm Saran 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25113260

25113261

25113262

25113263

25113264

25113267

25113268

25113269

25113265

25113266

25113270

25113271

25113272

25113273

25113274

25113275

25113278

25113279

25113276

25113277

25113280

25113281

25113282

25113283

25113284

25113285

25113286

25113289

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

16H

16H

18H

16H

12H

16H

15H

18H

12H

11H

16H

16H

16H

16H

18H

16H

16H

18H

11H

12H

16H

16H

16H

15H

18H

18H

16H

18H
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LIGUE CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

09/09/2022 14:18

Calendriers par date
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

16/04/2023

06/05/2023

13/05/2023

14/05/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

22829.2

22830.2

22832.2

22833.2

22834.2

22835.2

22836.2

22793.2

22794.2

22795.2

22792.2

22796.2

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

Usm Saran 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fc Montlouis 1

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exempt 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Fc Montlouis 1

C Chartres F. 2

Fco St J. Ruelle 1

A.S. Chailles Cande 1

Ent.  Val  Sologne 1

Et.S. Villebarou 1

Ent. Usvl/Logron 1

Exempt 1

Usm Saran 1

Cjf Fleury Les Aub. 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25113287

25113288

25113290

25113291

25113292

25113293

25113294

25113296

25113297

25113298

25113295

25113299

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

12H

11H

16H

15H

16H

16H

18H

16H

16H

18H

12H

11H


